FEATURES
FEATURES
MODEL KPRL LOW PRESSURE REGULATOR
The model KPRL is a direct-acting pressure reducing regulator for use with natural gas, air, and a variety of other gases. The
regulator outlet pressure is controlled by a diaphragm and an adjustable spring. As the downstream demand for flow changes,
the downstream pressure changes. These pressure changes are registered by the diaphragm and will open or close the valve
as needed to maintain the downstream pressure and flow requirements. There are five orifice sizes and five springs available
to cover a wide range of application conditions. With the correct orifice and spring combination, the Kenco model KPRL Low

2FL600 = 2” 600 Lb. R.F. Flanges
KPRL
ORDERING GUIDE
KRINJ RETRACTABLE INJECTOR
TYPICAL USE
88316       (03-27-25)
Part Number
KPRL-ORIFICE-125-RK
KPRL-ORIFICE-188-RK
KPRL-ORIFICE-250-RK
KPRL-ORIFICE-375-RK
KPRL-ORIFICE-500-RK
KPRL-SPRING-20-RK
KPRL-SPRING-40-RK
KPRL-SPRING-80-RK
KPRL-SPRING-95-RK
KPRL-SPRING-15-RK
Contents
1/8” Orifice
3/16” Orifice
1/4” Orifice
3/8” Orifice
1/2” Orifice
5-20 psi Spring (Yellow)
15-40 psi Spring (Green)
35-80 psi Spring (Blue)
10-95 psi Spring (Black)
70-150 psi Spring (Red)
ORIFICE / SPRING REPAIR KIT PART NUMBERS
Note: Refer to Kenco website for complete parts list and installation instructions.
Part Number
KPRL-B-B-RK
KPRL-N-B-RK
KPRL-V-V-RK
KPRL-N-V-RK
SEAL REPAIR KIT PART NUMBERS
Contents
Nitrile Orifice Seal, Nitrile Diaphragm and
O-rings, and other Associated Hardware
Nylon Orifice Seal, Nitrile Diaphragm and
O-rings, and other Associated Hardware
FKM Orifice Seal, FKM Diaphragm and
O-rings, and other Associated Hardware
Nylon Orifice Seal, FKM Diaphragm and